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BREAKFAST

9AM - 12PM

GRANOLA PARFAIT 16

yogurt, berry jam, white chocolate

BIRCHER MUESLI 12
almond milk-soaked oats, green apple,
orange thyme honey

AVOCADO TOAST 18

smashed avocado, seed granola, sumac,
toasted sourdough

CRISPY CORNFLAKE BRIOCHE
FRENCH TOAST 25

apricot, nutella, whiskey maple syrup

LORETTE BREAKFAST 27

2 free-range eggs any style, butcher
cut bacon, sausage, creamy mushrooms,
potato tartlet, toast

HANGOVER SANDWICH 20
butcher cut bacon, sausage, fried
free-range egg, hashbrown, cheese,
sriracha mayo

CROQUE MADAME 25

toasted sourdough, country ham,
gruyére, dijon bechamel, fried
free-range egg

EGGS & AVOCADO 26

smashed avocado, goat cheese
scrambled eggs, toasted sourdough,
potato tartlet, carrot slaw
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LORETTE

- brasserie -

OPENING 2024

- EGGS BENEDICT -

served with potato tartlet &
carrot slaw

CLASSIC 25

country ham, buttered muffin, poached
free-range eggs, brown butter
hollandaise

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 27
buttered muffin, poached free-range
eggs, truffle hollandaise

DUNGENESS CRAB 33
tomato & shallot jam, buttered muffin,
poached free-range eggs, brown butter

hollandaise

CHAMPIGNON 24

creamy mushroom, buttered muffin,
poached free-range eggs, brown butter
hollandaise

- ADDITIONS -

POTATO TARTLET 7
COUNTRY HAM 7
BUTCHER CUT BACON 8
SAUSAGE 8
SMASHED AVOCADO 7
GOAT CHEESE 5
FREE-RANGE EGG 5
CREAMY MUSHROOMS 5
BROWN BUTTER HOLLANDAISE 5
FRUIT SALAD 9
TOAST 5

please advise your server of any allergies & we will do our best to accommodate your needs
groups of 6 or more, subject to 20% service charge
prices subject to applicable taxes



- HOT BEVERAGES -

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

CHAI LATTE
MOCHA
CARAMEL LATTE
ASSORTED TEAS

- EYE OPENERS -

earl grey/green/mint/lemon/chamomile

HOT CHOCOLATE

+ OAT/ALMOND MILK

& JUICES
- COLD BEVERAGES -
$4.00 FRESH ORANGE JUICE
$4.50 FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE
$4.50 PINEAPPLE JUICE
$5.00 APPLE JUICE
$5.50 TOMATO JUICE
$5.75
$5.75 MILK
$5.75
$4.00 POP
POP REFILL

$5.00
$1.00 MORNING CRAFT HEALTHY ELIXER

$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.00

$3.50
$1.50

$8.00

ask your server if you require spirits

- BOOZY MORNING -

- COFFEE WITH SPIRIT -

BAILEYS COFFEE 20z
CARAMBA COFFEE 20z
IRISH COFFEE 20z
SPANISH COFFEE 20z
RUMCHATA COFFEE 20z
PICK ME UP 20z

- COCKTAILS -

MIMOSA

CAESAR 20z

APEROL SPRITZ 20z
GREYHOUND 1oz
SCREWDRIVER 1oz
HARVEY WALLBANGER 1oz

BEVERAGES
- BEER/CIDER -

$14.00 STEAMWORKS PILSNER
$14.00 STRANGE FELLOWS
$14.00 COAST MOUNTAIN IPA
$14.00 STEAMWORKS SEASONAL
$14.00 COAST MOUNTAIN SEASONAL
$16.00 GREENHILL CIDER

- TAKE A SHOT AT -

WHISTLER/BLACKCOMB

$10.00
$16.00 FIREBALL Toz
$15.00 JAGERMEISTER 1oz
$8.00 JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA Toz
$8.00 JAMESON 1oz
$8.00

(ASK ABOUT OUR SHOT SKI)

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.50
$8.00



