



OPENING 2024

GRANOLA PARFAIT 16 yogurt, berry jam, white chocolate

BIRCHER MUESLI 12 almond milk-soaked oats, green apple, orange thyme honey

AVOCADO TOAST 18 smashed avocado, seed granola, sumac, toasted sourdough

CRISPY CORNFLAKE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 25 apricot, nutella, whiskey maple syrup

LORETTE BREAKFAST 27 2 free-range eggs any style, butcher cut bacon, sausage, creamy mushrooms, potato tartlet, toast

HANGOVER SANDWICH 20 butcher cut bacon, sausage, fried free-range egg, hashbrown, cheese, sriracha mayo

CROQUE MADAME 25 toasted sourdough, country ham, gruyère, dijon bechamel, fried free-range egg

EGGS & AVOCADO 26 smashed avocado, goat cheese scrambled eggs, toasted sourdough, potato tartlet, carrot slaw

- EGGS BENEDICT served with potato tartlet & carrot slaw

CLASSIC 25 country ham, buttered muffin, poached free-range eggs, brown butter hollandaise

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 27 buttered muffin, poached free-range eggs, truffle hollandaise

DUNGENESS CRAB 33 tomato & shallot jam, buttered muffin, poached free-range eggs, brown butter hollandaise

CHAMPIGNON 24 creamy mushroom, buttered muffin, poached free-range eggs, brown butter hollandaise



please advise your server of any allergies & we will do our best to accommodate your needs groups of 6 or more, subject to 20% service charge prices subject to applicable taxes - EYE OPENERS -& JUICES

- HOT BEVERAGES -

- COLD BEVERAGES -

COFFEE	\$4.00	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	\$6.50
ESPRESSO	\$4.50	FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$6.50
AMERICANO	\$4.50	PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$5.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.00	APPLE JUICE	\$5.50
LATTE	\$5.50	TOMATO JUICE	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$5.75		
MOCHA	\$5.75	MILK	\$5.00
CARAMEL LATTE	\$5.75		
ASSORTED TEAS	\$4.00	POP	\$3.50
<pre>earl grey/green/mint/lemon/chamomile</pre>		POP REFILL	\$1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.00		
+ OAT/ALMOND MILK	\$1.00	MORNING CRAFT HEALTHY ELIXER ask your server if you require spiri	\$8.00 ts

- BOOZY MORNING -BEVERAGES

- COFFEE WITH SPIRIT -

- BEER/CIDER -

BAILEYS COFFEE 20z	\$14.00	STEAMWORKS PILSNER	\$9.00
CARAMBA COFFEE 20z	\$14.00	STRANGE FELLOWS	\$9.00
IRISH COFFEE 20z	\$14.00	COAST MOUNTAIN IPA	\$9.00
SPANISH COFFEE 20z	\$14.00	STEAMWORKS SEASONAL	\$10.00
RUMCHATA COFFEE 20z	\$14.00	COAST MOUNTAIN SEASONAL	\$10.00
PICK ME UP 20z	\$16.00	GREENHILL CIDER	\$10.00

- COCKTAILS -

- TAKE A SHOT AT -WHISTLER/BLACKCOMB

MIMOSA	\$10.00		
CAESAR 20z	\$16.00	FIREBALL 1oz	\$8.00
APEROL SPRITZ 20z	\$15.00	JÄGERMEISTER 1 oz	\$8.00
GREYHOUND 1oz	\$8.00	JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA 1oz	\$7.50
SCREWDRIVER 1 oz	\$8.00	JAMESON 10z	\$8.00
HARVEY WALLBANGER 1oz	\$8.00		

(ASK ABOUT OUR SHOT SKI)